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NOMBRE

DIAZ*CASTRO,ADOLFO CARLOS

DIAZ*CORDOBA,AMPARO
DIAZ*ESCOBAR,BELEN
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE
DIAZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE

DIAZ*FERREIRO,JUAN CARLOS

DIAZ*GARCIA,JOSE

DIAZ*GOMEZ,MARIADEL MAR
DIAZ*GONZALEZ,JUAN MANUEL
DIAZ*GUIJARRO,FERNANDO
DIAZ*HERNANDEZ ,MANUEL ANDRES

DIAZ*JIMENEZ MANUEL
DIAZ*LISBONA,ROGELIO
DIAZ*LISBONA,ROGELIO
DIAZ*LOPEZ HILARIO
DIAZ*LOPEZ HILARIO
DIAZ*LOPEZ HILARIO
DIAZ*LOPEZ HILARIO
DIAZ*LOPEZ,JOSE
DIAZ*LOPEZ,JOSE
DIAZ*LOPEZ ,MERCEDES
DIAZ*LOPEZ ,MERCEDES
DIAZ*LOPEZ ,MERCEDES
DIAZ*LOPEZ ,MERCEDES
DIAZ*MARCOS,JUAN
DIAZ*MARCOS,JUAN
DIAZ*MARCOS,JUAN
DIAZ*MARTINEZ,0SCAR

DIAZ*MENENDEZ ,MANUEL DESIDERIO

DIAZ*MILLAN,AGUSTIN

DIAZ*PEREVICO,MARIAISABEL

DIAZ*PEREZ,JOSE
DIAZ*PEREZ,JOSE
DIAZ*PEREZ,JOSE
DIAZ*PEREZ,JOSE
DIAZ*PEREZ,JUAN

DIAZ*PEREZ,JUAN CARLOS

NIF
050687032T
044370945N
045305478D
045231267L
045231267L
045231267L
032689800S
074678253J
034839636H
024901692Y
050009824G
045275720J
045266548H
024768016Y
024768016Y
045272791M
045272791M
045272791M
045272791M
045274271J
045274271J

030689625N

010527153F

001893362W
028713320M
045269985M
045269985M
045269985M
045269985M
025055382X

045283536D

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
97571791
98226686
99382682
102294489
102586862
102769144
103327520
103633753
101246021
99386520
103327702
101428143
103327892
103327936
103328026
101428234
101428324
101807269
101807359
101807450
102890934
97498220
98227318
101428506
101807541
98227489
101428878
101807813
103328346
102769507
103633935
103328990
101429150
101808185
102294608
102769788
103634116
103634207



